Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

AISI 304 330x530x60h ??

2???7?7?7?7

2?7?7227
Dimensioni esterne 330x530x65 mm
Dimensioni imballo 600x600x150 mm

PPPPP??P??7? ?2???7?7?7



Alimentazione
Frequenza

Materiale

Peso lordo

Peso netto

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

DVP?9?V??7?77?7?

50/60 ?7?

DP?PP????7?7? 7?7?77

5 kg

4 kg

0,4 ???
0+90 °C
230V
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